
tor l Ta/p6uh 16)6c6t)

End user: SDN

Republic of the Phitippines
PHILIPPINE STATENCS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Servic€s Ofiics Xlll

SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023

Odob€.3,2023 LEYSON FOOD
CORNER Garzsl66 St €€1, Sudgao City

2023
m23

7,

2023 s/soF 1-6,
6

3r 3202 LFS 6 7.

27,000.00 Small Valu6 Procurcrnsni October 3. 2023 Stalislicalunit

Octob6.3.2023
ALL TIME AUTO
PARTS AND
ENTERPRISE

Bordn€o 5116l. Surigao City
63,820.00 Small Value Proc!re,nsni Ocldar5,2024 All Unil

PRIMEHUB
PRODUCTS Bdrdn€o Slrst, Sudgao Ctty

Card fot Pemanent Bnd 8100.00 Small Value Preursmont October 5, 2024

October 3, 2023
SMYLES SIGNAGES
MAKING SERVICES

Cdner Bd,a, RlzalSl., Surigao
Cily

Stbt€r al 36 r 30 'fy,sbr, Mlssbn, ee Co,,6 yalres)
PSA Wa{siln (OrganhetbnstCha/d 3OW X 36H lnches

Me.k fot Statr Locato.
32.000.00 Small Value Procureft ent All Unit

October 3.2023 SMYLE GNAGES st., su sao
tot CBMS Tunovet cercnon Smell Value Procurcrnent October 5,2024 Staiisiical lJnil

October 3 2023 AMCC PRINTING
SERVICES Navaro Slreet, Sudgao City

x9 1,620.00 Smell Value Prmurement Ocroher5.2024 Slatistical Unil

October 3, 2023
LEYSON FOOD
CORNER Gmzal6 Slreet, Surlgao Ctty

Lot 2: Snacks tor tha cohduct ot Vatious NSM Activths fot DepED Swigao det Node

Lo, 3. snacls for rh6 CordlEt ot Various NSM Activnbs rot DopED Surisao City
22,800.00 Srnall Valu6 Procurement Statislical Unit

Ocrober 3,2023 IDEAT EATERYAND
CATERING SERVICES

8rgy. San Jo€6, D€tCam€n,
sudgao d6lNde

Lot DepED
11,400.00 Small V6lu€ Prccureinent Oclobar6.2024

oci.bef12,2023 LEYSON FOOD
CORNER Goizal€s Str€€( Su gao City

Me1E 
.ancl 

Snacks fot the con.tuct ot t.aining and briofi.lg ot v tbus aghunual
sta stics sutvays lot Q4 2023.
Lol 1: Maals an.l Snacks for O.{ RCSS fHous€nob a, d Commerciat) Atu{ M
Novambetg-1O 2023
lot 2 Meals srd Sracks fo t e4 FpS, MICSR, anct CrpS Btbf on Nowfiber 1t15,
2023

3:Lot Q4 v 202io,
ALQ4 s CLPS 320224.

5i Q4 cPs Brief 27. 2023-28,

32,400.00 Smsll Valuo Procurem6nt Octc.et 27 , 2024

wlnnins Bidder AOORESS PARTICIJLAR GROSS AMOUNT Mode of Pro.urement Urit

NotedlBv:

l,h lui
BERr{ADETH t. BoNAcHtrA

SAMtNA FARoLAN
Sfu Provincial Secretariat

Revieycd{J:

-^...._-
xerxer\6.
SS lll Head+

DALUBATAN
ecreta at Chiel Administrative Officer/RBAC Chairpsrson

2023
2: m23 LFS

Octob€r 3, 2023

A[ Uhit

October 5, 2024

26,100.00

Ocrobers.2024

S/ar!,ao

Stalistical Unil

Prepared by:

E


